
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

88 

17 

86 

96 

44 

6 

41 

49 

69 

33 

27 

4 

36 

42 

Name 

Samuel Love 

Helge Spjeldnes 

Henning Flathaug 

Georg Holter-Hovind 

Caroline Olsen 

Lasse Pedersen 

Stinius Viking Ødegård 

Trym Transeth Johansen 

Martin Høyland 

Henning Leikvold 

Thomas Schie 

Johnny Liavik 

Kenneth Selnes Laget 

Olai Petter Hjartholm 

Best Tm 

1:31.026 

1:31.485 

1:32.234 

1:32.287 

1:32.340 

1:33.166 

1:33.181 

1:33.303 

1:34.899 

1:35.144 

1:35.356 

1:35.929 

1:36.260 

1:39.040 

Laps 

12 

12 

10 

16 

18 

16 

14 

11 

16 

11 

16 

9 

8 

12 

Diff 

0.459 

1.208 

1.261 

1.314 

2.140 

2.155 

2.277 

3.873 

4.118 

4.330 

4.903 

5.234 

8.014 

Best Speed 

148,428 

147,683 

146,484 

146,400 

146,316 

145,019 

144,995 

144,806 

142,370 

142,004 

141,688 

140,842 

140,357 

136,418 

In Lap 

11 

11 

9 

7 

17 

13 

12 

10 

16 

9 

8 

8 

7 

10 

Make/Model/Engine 

YZF R6 

CBR 600 RR 

Gsxr 

R6 

R6 

CBR 600RR 

CBR600RR 

Cbr600rr 

R6 

R6 

Sponsor/Team 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 

Weather: Sunny, 11 degrees, dry track. 

Printed: 05.07.2015 09:35:32 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no 

Jury President:  Terje Granheim 

Race Director: Geir Steinbakk 

Resultlists are official when the jury has approved the results. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Timekeeping.no 

Arctic Circle Raceweek 2015 

Superstock 600 

Qualifying 2 - Superstock 600 

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 9:00:26 

Arctic Circle Raceway 3,753 km 

05.07.2015 09:00 


